

EIPS Board Sponsored Registration Form

Alberta School Councils' Association Conference and Annual General Meeting April 23 to 25, 2021 School Council: Leading with Purpose Online: Zoom videoconferencing and EventMobi web platform (suitable for desktops, laptops, tablets and smartphones)

Name:					
Address (incl. Postal Code):					
Phone: Ema	ail Address:				
School:					
Pre-conference Sessions – April 23, 9:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. *The cost is the responsibility of the attendee, not EIPS	Yes		No		
Conference – April 23, 12 p.m. to 5 p.m. and April 24, 8:45 a.m. to 5:15 p.m.	Yes		Νο		
Saturday Post-Conference Sessions – April 24, 6:30 p.m. to 8 p.m. *No charge for conference or AGM registrants	Yes		Νο		
Annual General Meeting – April 25, 8 a.m. to 4 p.m. <i>NOTE:</i> The schedule is subject to change.	Yes		Νο		

Cancellation Policy

- Cancellations must be submitted by email to: tracyr@albertaschoolcouncils.ca
- Cancellations are subject to a five per cent service charge fee.
- No refunds issued after April 16, 2021.
- □ I agree to the Cancellation Policy.

Consent for Commercial Electronic Messages

The following represents express consent for the Alberta School Councils' Association (ASCA) to send Commercial Electronic Messages (CEM) to me:

- for the purpose(s) of education news, updates and association business;
- from the Alberta School Councils' Association (ASCA), its employees, directors and general email address of parents@albertaschoolcouncils.ca; and
- I may withdraw my consent at any time by contacting jolainek@albertaschoolcouncils.ca.

Privacy Agreement It is understood the information provided will only be utilized by ASCA, for event management purposes and record(s) keeping as required.

I agree to the above Commercial Electronic Messages (CEM) statement



Photo Consent: Digital Images

Photos may be taken throughout the event. It is the responsibility of the individual to identify themselves to the staff online. If they do not wish photos or images to be taken or released.

I agree to the above Photo Consent statement.

The Board will fund the cost of one registration fee per EIPS school—up to a maximum of 15 registrants. Extra pre-session registration costs are the responsibility of the attendee.

Complete this form and return it to <u>carol.langford-pickering@eips.ca</u> before April 7, 2021, or phone (780) 417-8203 if you have questions.